6/3/2008

PENNY

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action
Ponnrt
mOfNums Sales
8 $68.40
$68.40
1 $12.89
4 $7.20
6 $5.00
$25.09
$93.49

Winners

$16.00

$16.00
$0.00
$7.53
$1.00

$8.53

$24.53

Hold
$52.40

$52.40
$12.89
($0.33)

$4.00

$16.56

$68.96

ntOfSales
73.16

73.16
13.79
7.70
5.35

26.84

100.00

tedReturn

1.00

0.75
0.76
0.76

ightedAve
0.73

0.10
0.06
0.04

0.93



