	Wager Ty PENNY	mOfNums 8	<u>Sales</u> \$68.40	<u>Winners</u> \$16.00	Hold \$52.40	ntOfSales 73.16	tedReturn 1.00	ightedAve 0.73
PENNY	Totals:		\$68.40	\$16.00	\$52.40	73.16		
	Regular	1	\$12.89	\$0.00	\$12.89	13.79	0.75	0.10
	Regular	4	\$7.20	\$7.53	(\$0.33)	7.70	0.76	0.06
	Regular	6	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	5.35	0.76	0.04
Regular	Totals:		\$25.09	\$8.53	\$16.56	26.84		
Grand Totals			\$93.49	\$24.53	\$68.96	100.00		0.93